DM 205/2023 - IDONEI 30% A012 LAZIO

Reg. Resp.
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Reg. Dom.
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Cognome
HOTI
SCHIAZZA
BASILI
IENNA
D'ATRI
NUNZIANTE
GIORDANO
DI SIENA
COSTANTINI
DE BLASIS
SCIANCALEPORE
LOPEZ
COMINCINI
VISCOME
PILOZZI
MACCAFEO
ESPOSITO
SAVERNA
PATAVINI
GUSTA
BOVOLENTA
CANGIANO
SCOPECE
TRASATTI
TRUNZO

DE SIERO
DELL'AVERSANA
GRAZIANO
ARCANGELI
DI GIOIA
PISCEDDA

Nome

TAIGER

LAURA
RICCARDO
DANIELE
MARIA LETIZIA
SARA MARIA
MARIA LAURA
LAURA
ELEONORA
MARIA CATERINA
SILVIA

SARA

ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
LUCREZIA
IRENE
NATASCIA
LUDOVICA
PIERLUIGI
MARIA FABIANA
CHIARA
STEFANO
EMANUELE
FEDERICA
GIULIA
VALERIA
ISABELLA MARIA
GIAMMARCO
ALESSIA
ALESSANDRA
FRANCESCA

Pos.
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
176
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
186
187
188
189

Inc. Ris.

V. Amm. Or.

98
94
84
90
94
96
94
90
92
90
92
86
98
96
96
96
94
96
90
94
92
88
100
100
90
94
88
90
96
86
96

V. Pro. Or.

100
100
100
82
100
96
100
100
96
85
92
98
95
95
100
100
98
87
96
100
92
100
95
90
100
87
96
96
95
100
95

V. Tit.
12,5
16,5
26,25

38,25
16,25
18,25
16,25
19,5
21,5
34,25
25
25
15,75
17,5
12,5
12,5
16,25
25
22
13,75
23,75
19,5
12,5
17,5
17,5
26,5
23,5
21,25
16,25
21,25
16

V. Tot.
210,5
210,5

210,25
210,25
210,25
210,25
210,25
209,5
209,5
209,25
209
209
208,75
208,5
208,5
208,5
208,25
208
208
207,75
207,75
207,5
207,5
207,5
207,5
207,5
207,5
207,25
207,25
207,25
207



LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

CONTE
CAMPAGNA
CAVALLARO
CARDINALI
COSTANZO
FONTANELLA
CROVELLA
MONTERIU
CARDILLO
QUADRARO
CRISAFULLI
GUERRE
TORTORA

MARIO

EVA

CLAUDIO GIUSEPPE
SARA

LUDOVICA ROSA
SIBILLA

MARIA MADDALENA
GIULIA

STEFANIA

VALERIA

MARIKA

JACOPO

ROBERTO

190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

96
92
94
96
94
98
98
94
88
98
100
90
88

100
95
100
98
100
100
90
100
98
90
90
100
100

11
19,5
12,5
12,5
12,5

8,5
18,5
12,5
20,5
18,5

16,25
16,25
18,25

207
206,5
206,5
206,5
206,5
206,5
206,5
206,5
206,5
206,5

206,25
206,25
206,25



